GRAVEL LAKE ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP FORM:

January 2024 - December 2024

Fill out and mail to: Gravel Lake Association, P.O. Box 531, Lawton, MI 49065 Please print clearly. Member name(s): Beach: _____ Lake Phone: ____ Gravel Lake address: _____ Lawton, MI 49065 Home mailing address: Home phone: _____ City: _____ State: ___ Zip: ____ E-mail address: Please print clearly. Mail check or money order payable to Gravel Lake Association Membership dues for 2024 \$50.00 I would like to receive 4 free issues of the Riparian magazine for 2025. Yes (circle one) No Please indicate where your Riparian should be sent. Home (circle one) Lake Additional donation **Total Enclosed**

WHERE DO MY DUES GO?

- Water quality testing & research
- Membership dues for Michigan Lakes & Streams Association
- 4th of July activities
- The Gravel Laker and other printed information
- www.gravellake.org
- Meeting advertisements in the Courier-Leader
- Treasurer's bonding
- · Liability insurance

WHY SHOULD I BECOME A MEMBER?

- Support the aforementioned activities/services
- Voice your opinion
- Strengthen our community
- Make a difference
- Meet your neighbors
- Help protect your significant real estate investment